 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
Basins & Accessories
9
F

The "NS" series is similar in design to the standard version except it
has a Bronze Moveable Elbow to prevent sparking.
Model Key: BAF - 1212NS
12 = 1¼"
20 = 2" Customer Connection
30 = 3" Pump Connection
For Submersible Sump, Sewage, Effl uent & Grinder Pumps.
DESCRIPTION:
THE BREAK AWAY FITTING IS DESIGNED TO
ALLOW THE SUBMERSIBLE PUMP TO BE
INSTALLED OR REMOVED WITHOUT REQUIRING
PERSONNEL TO ENTER THE WET WELL.
Models: Without Check Valve
STD P/N  "NS" P/N
127300 BAF - 1212 127303
127301 BAF - 1220 127311
127302 BAF - 2020 127312
127306 BAF - 2030 127305
127304 BAF - 3030 127314
Models: With Check Valve
STD P/N  "NS" P/N
127307 BAF - 1212CV 127310
127308 BAF - 1220CV 127313
127309 BAF - 2020CV 127315
8/10
 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
Basins & Accessories
10
F
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
Professional Plumbing
1.25" - 3" Break Away Fitting
Without Check Valve
inches
(mm)
* CAN NOT be used with old generation 2HP SGV Grinder pumps, part numbers 105234 thru 105239
   See page 6 for OPTIONAL Intermediate Supports.
   NOTE: Lifting Chain sold separately.
BAF - 1212, 1220, 2020
9/10